Through Games Of Games

through 12/3/2017

GCC
6 teams

Mountain Pacific
5 teams

NEWPC
7 teams

WWPA
8 teams

SCIAC
9 teams

CWPA
12 teams

NON
Div I
W L
0 0
0 1
3 0
2 0
3 1
0 0

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
MEN'S WATER POLO DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX

OPPONENT NON-CONF
Div I DIV I OPPONENT STRENGTH OF DIV I RPI
w L WIN % SUCCESS SCHD RANK
2 1 1 1
59 36 .6133 .6496 .5544 .6167
1 4 3 2
74 12 .8588 .5073 .5273 .6002
3 3 4 3
63 52 .5446 .5313 .4976 .5262
4 2 2 4
40 65 .3653 .5586 .5433 .5065
5 5 5 5
25 62 .3265 .4418 .4793 L4224
6 6 6 6
37 71 .3135 L4174 .4681 .4041

ADJ. NON-
CONF
DIV I RPI

1
.6167

.6002

.5262

.5065

L4224

.4041



