Through Games Of Games

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

through 12/3/2017 MEN'S WATER POLO DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX

	NON		OPPONENT			NON-CONF	ADJ. NON-
	Div I	Div I	DIV I	OPPONENT	STRENGTH OF	DIV I RPI	CONF
	WL	WL	WIN %	SUCCESS	SCHD	RANK	DIV I RPI
GCC 6 teams	0 0	59 36	2 .6133	1 .6496	1 .5544	.6167	1 .6167
Mountain Pacific 5 teams	0 1	74 12	1 .8588	4 .5073	3 .5273	.6002	2 .6002
NEWPC 7 teams	3 0	63 52	3 .5446	3 .5313	4 .4976	3 .5262	3 .5262
WWPA 8 teams	2 0	40 65	4 .3653	2 .5586	2 .5433	.5065	4 .5065
SCIAC 9 teams	3 1	25 62	5 .3265	5 .4418	5 .4793	5 .4224	5 .4224
CWPA 12 teams	0 0	37 71	6 .3135	6 .4174	6 .4681	6 .4041	6 .4041